
St Michael’s News 
With Jesus we can achieve what we dream and believe. 

Spring Term, 30th January 

 Upcoming events: 

. 

Clubs

Monday Y6 Tutoring
Y4 Times Tables club
Y4 - Art club
KS2 - Games club
KS2 Chess Club

Tuesday Y1 - Lego club
Y5 - Lego club

Wednesday Y1 - Arts and Crafts
Y2 - Arts and Crafts
Y6 - Run club
Y3 - Computing club
Y3 - Sports club
Y3 - Wellbeing / mindfulness club

Thursday Y5 & Y6 - Mini Vinnies

Friday Y4 - Multi sports with LFC

On Class Dojo this week:

4th Feb - Stay and Pray Year 4 - 3pm

5th Feb - Stay and Pray Year 3 - 3pm

9th Feb - Stay and Pray Year 1 - 3pm

10th Feb - Stay and Pray - Reception 3pm. 

9th Feb - Mental Health Week 

10th Feb - Safer Internet Day 

Finish for half term - 13th Feb 3:20pm

School reopens - 23rd Feb 8:40am 

25th Feb - 27th Feb : Y6 Residential to PGL

26th March - Parents Evening
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Above and Beyond Hot Chocolate Winners
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It’s official, we are live on instagram! Come and find us and 
follow our school page.  

Our handle is: stmichaelsrcps

St Michael’s Instagram Page
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https://stmichaelscatholicprimary.co.uk/wp-content/uploads/2026/01/Jan-2026-Courses-3-Michelle.pdf
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Weekly Attendance:

Safeguarding:

If you have any concerns or questions, please speak to a member of the team

R Shining Stars 98.4%

R Superstars 88.2%

Y1 Quick Thinkers 93.%2

Y1 Record 
Breakers

97.3%

Y2 Golden 
Wonder

86%

Y2 World Beaters 94.7%

Y3 Heroes 93.8%

Y3 Olympians 98.5%

Y4 Hotshots 96%

Y4 Inspirations 98.6%

Y5 High Achievers 89.9%

Y5 High Flyers 97.3%

Y6 Whizz Kids 97.6%

Y6 Champions 91.3%

Miss Sillitoe
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Term Dates 2025-2026 

Autumn Term 2025 Term: Wednesday 3rd September–Friday 19th 

December 

● Pupils: Autumn Term 1 – Wednesday 3rd September to Wednesday 

22nd October 

● Half term: Thursday 23rd October to Friday 31st October 

● Pupils: Autumn Term 2 – Monday 3rd November to Friday 19th 

December 

Terms ends: Friday 19th December 2025 

Spring Term 2026 Term: Monday 5th January – Wednesday 1st April 

● Pupils: Spring Term 1 – Monday 5th January to Friday 13th February

● February Half term: Monday 16th February – Friday 20th February

● Pupils: Spring Term 2 – Monday 23rd February to Wednesday 1st 

April 

Term ends: Wednesday 1st April 2026 

Summer Term 2026 Term: Monday 13th April to Tuesday 21st July 

● Pupils: Summer Term 1 – Monday 13th April to Friday 22nd 

● May Half term: Monday 25th May to Friday 5th June 

● Pupils: Summer Term 2 – Monday 8th June to Tuesday 21st July Term 

Ends: Tuesday 21st July
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Autumn Term 2026 Term dates: Wednesday 2nd September - Friday 18th December 

 Autumn Term 1  

Pupils in school: Wednesday 2nd September to Wednesday 21st October 

 Half term: Thursday 22nd October to Friday 30th October  Inset day (pupils not in school): 

Tuesday 1st September 

Autumn Term 2 

Pupils in school: Monday 2nd November to Friday 18th December 

Christmas holidays: Monday 21st December to Friday 1st January 

Spring Term 2027  Term dates: Monday 4th January - Thursday 25th March 

Spring Term 1 

Pupils in school: Monday 4th January to Thursday 11th February 

Inset day (pupils not in school): Friday 12th February 

Half term: Monday 15th February to Friday 19th February  

Spring Term 2 

Pupils in school: Monday 22nd February to Thursday 25th March Easter Holidays: Friday 

26th March to Tuesday 6th April 

Summer Term 2027 Term dates: Wednesday 7th April - Thursday 22nd July  

Summer Term 1  

Pupils in school: Wednesday 7th April to Friday 21st May

 Half term: Monday 24th May to Friday 4th June  

Summer Term 2 

Pupils in school: Monday 7th June to Thursday 22nd July

Staff Inset days (pupils not in school):

Tuesday 1st September 2026

Friday 12th February 2027

Term Dates 2026-2027 


